
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group B15-501

Wed, 06 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Law  Morozov N.V.  401
Thu, 21 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Opt Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  325

Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Optimization Methods  Makarov V.V., Eydlin A.A.  K-715
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Databases  Schukin B.A.  K-923
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Computer Graphics  Safonov I.V., Sapogova O.A.  V-115
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Control Theory  Ktitrov S.V.  D-312
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Statistics  Trofimov A.G.  D-312
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Methods  Samanchuk V.N.  D-310
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Mathematical System Models  Zagrebaev A.M., Ktitrov S.V.

 D-310
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Systems and Applications Software  Belyakov A.K.  D-310
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Ecology  Kamnev V.A.  B-221
Tue, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods  Samanchuk V.N.  T-107
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Statistics  Trofimov A.G.  K-307
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optimization Methods  Eydlin A.A., Makarov V.V.  K-714a
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Systems and Applications Software  Belyakov A.K.  D-304


